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2017 2018 % +/-

Calls for 

Service

7566 6456 -14.6%

Reports 723 908 25.5%

Accidents 164 145 -11.5%

Arrests

Adult

Juvenile

269

241

28

262

240

22

-2.6%

-0.4%

-21.4%

UCR Part 1 Reported Offenses

2017 2018 Change %

Murder 0 0 NC

Rape 3 0 -100%

Robbery 3 2 -33.3%

Agg. Assault 7 4 -42.8%

Burglary 22 18 -18.1%

Theft 65 97 49.6%

Vehicle Theft 2 6 200%

Totals 102 127 24.5%

2018 statistics reflect 

an increase  in 

reported Thefts and 

Motor Vehicle Thefts 

by 53.7%. All other 

Part 1 reported 

offenses decreased 

31%, including 

Burglaries, 

Robberies, 

Aggravated Assaults 

and Rapes.

2018 marks the 4th

consecutive year in 

the reduction of 

reported burglaries in 

Hogansville.

2018 general statistics reflect a decrease 

in Calls for Service, Arrests (Adult and 

Juvenile) and Accidents. 



▪ Launched updated Facebook page that provides the community with information, 
notices and requests for assistance

▪ Updated and deployed new Body Worn Cameras for all Patrol personnel
▪ Increased agency training hours 30% in 2018 that includes Diversity / Culture, 

Community Policing and De-escalation training
▪ Reduction in Use of Force incidents and Citizen Complaints in comparison to 2017 by 

over 10%



▪ In 2018 the Hogansville Police Department provided over 100 complete 
Thanksgiving dinner to families in the Hogansville community. This was made 
possible by partnership with Callaway High School, Hogansville Elementary and our 
business in the community, which donated over 3,000 canned goods and money.

▪ Over 2,000 canned items were delivered to God’s Bread Basket
▪ Approximately 200 adults and children attended the Easter Egg Hunt at 

Hogansville Elementary to collect over 2,200 eggs and win prizes – all made 
available from donations.

▪ HPD participated in Trunk or Treat that had one of the largest crowds to date.
▪ The Hogansville Police Department provided over 20 boxes of canned goods to 

various families during the year.


