Hogansville Police Department



2018 Annual Report

2018 Crime Statistics and Data

UCR Part 1 Reported Offenses

	2017	2018	Change %
Murder	0	0	NC
Rape	3	0	-100%
Robbery	3	2	-33.3%
Agg. Assault	7	4	-42.8%
Burglary	22	18	-18.1%
Theft	65	97	49.6%
Vehicle Theft	2	6	200%
Totals	102	127	24.5%

2018 statistics reflect an increase in reported Thefts and Motor Vehicle Thefts by 53.7%. All other Part 1 reported offenses decreased 31%, including Burglaries, Robberies, Aggravated Assaults and Rapes.

2018 marks the 4th consecutive year in the reduction of reported burglaries in Hogansville.

	2017	2018	% +/-
Calls for Service	7566	6456	-14.6%
Reports	723	908	25.5%
Accidents	164	145	-11.5%
Arrests	269	262	-2.6%
Adult	241	240	-0.4%
Juvenile	28	22	-21.4%

2018 general statistics reflect a decrease in Calls for Service, Arrests (Adult and Juvenile) and Accidents.

2018 HPD Accomplishments

- Launched updated Facebook page that provides the community with information, notices and requests for assistance
- Updated and deployed new Body Worn Cameras for all Patrol personnel
- Increased agency training hours 30% in 2018 that includes Diversity / Culture, Community Policing and De-escalation training
- Reduction in Use of Force incidents and Citizen Complaints in comparison to 2017 by over 10%



HPD & Our Community

- In 2018 the Hogansville Police Department provided over 100 complete Thanksgiving dinner to families in the Hogansville community. This was made possible by partnership with Callaway High School, Hogansville Elementary and our business in the community, which donated over 3,000 canned goods and money.
- Over 2,000 canned items were delivered to God's Bread Basket
- Approximately 200 adults and children attended the Easter Egg Hunt at Hogansville Elementary to collect over 2,200 eggs and win prizes – all made available from donations.
- HPD participated in Trunk or Treat that had one of the largest crowds to date.
- The Hogansville Police Department provided over 20 boxes of canned goods to various families during the year.

